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Nazwisko
Andrusieczko
Andrzejkowicz
Antoniewcz
Bednarski
Bielak
Bielanin

Bis
Bogustawski
Bdjko
Brzozowski
Chiczewski
Chudak
Cieptucha
Domagata
Drzewiecki
Fajfer
Fieweger
Figurski
Gtadun

Gos

Grzelak
Hrycaj
Jakubowski
Jasch
Kacpura
Kaczmarek
Kawczynski
Konieczny
Kopaniski
Kowalewski
Krzyzaniak
Kukietka
Kwapisiewicz
Lewandowski
Lipkiewicz
Lis

Maciag
Maciejewski
Mackowski
Michalik
Migon

Miler
Mleczko
Mréz
Najkowski

Imie
Artur
Sebastian
Wojciech
Adam
Wojciech
Marek
Bartosz
Bartosz
Jerzy
Szymon
Rafat
Jacek
Franciszek
Arkadiusz
Krzysztof
Piotr
Bartosz
Btazej
Dariusz
Piotr
Tomasz
Barttomiej
Tomasz
Kacper
Damian
Michat
Damian
Marek
Amadeusz
Wojciech
Emil
Robert
Oskar
Henryk
Patryk
Pawet
Angelik
Ryszard
Michat
Bartosz
Krystian
Michat
Michat
Pawet
Jerzy

Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone*
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone*
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone*
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone*
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
Zaliczone
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46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Odoj

Ordon
Orzechowski
Pajor
Pawtowski

Piechota
Pluta

Pluta
Potomski
Potomski
Prus

Rejch

Rolka
Romanczuk
Sawicki
Sikora
Skoczylas
Skupinski
Socha
Spychalski
Stefanski
Szabunia
Szostak
Szpyt
Szrankiewicz
Szymanski
Sladewski
Wawrzyniak
Wojciechowski
Wozniak
Wjcik

Krzysztof | Zaliczone

Julia Zaliczone
Jakub Zaliczone
Bartosz Zaliczone
Szymon Zaliczone

(Pil)
Kazimierz | Zaliczone

Marekj Zaliczone
Filip Zaliczone
Marek Zaliczone
Cezary Zaliczone
Wojciech | Zaliczone*
Patryk Zaliczone
Hubert Zaliczone
Damian Zaliczone*
Marcin Zaliczone
Jacek Zaliczone
Edward Zaliczone
Marcin Zaliczone
Tomasz Zaliczone
Piotr Zaliczone
Marek Zaliczone
Damian Zaliczone
Bartosz Zaliczone
Marian Zaliczone
Mariusz Zaliczone
Marek Zaliczone

Sebastian | Zaliczone

Bogdan Zaliczone
Adam Zaliczone*
Pawet Zaliczone
Julian Zaliczone



